POSITIVE SIGNALS IN Q2-2018 AND Q3-2018 ALSO CONFIRMED IN OCTOBER AND
NOVEMBER

117
123

105

195

154 152

134

215

151

165

137

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4

2016 2017 2018

€

•

Our vision

STRONG UNDERLYING MARKET FUNDAMENTALS

€

€

56

38

20

6

Fashion Consumer
appliances/
electronics

Home and
garden

Beauty and
personal care

22%

16%

7%

2%

Consumer
appliances/
electronics

Fashion Home and
garden

Beauty and
personal care

16%

9%
9% 8%

4% 4% 3% 38

56
66

83

99

2014A 2015A 2016A 2017A 2018E

TANGIBLE LEVERS TO OUTGROW E-COMMERCE MARKET

2017

Medium-
term

€

ATTRACTIVE
MARKET
DRIVERS

SUPERIOR
VALUE

PROPOSITION

BUSINESS
EXPANSION

FOCUS ON FOUR STRATEGIC PILLARS

•

•

•
€

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

MONETIZE OUR DATA AND LAUNCH MEDIA OFFERINGS

TRADE
MARKETING

TRAFFIC

MEDIA
OFFERINGS

MEDIA

SAMPLING

AUDIENCE EXTENSION

DATA

LOOK ALIKE

RETARGETTING

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

OUR ROADMAP TO BRING PROFITABILITY AND CASH GENERATION BACK TO
HISTORICAL LEVELS

•

•

•

•

• € €

•

€

•

•

•

Capital increase

OBJECTIVES OF THE CAPITAL INCREASE

•

•

•

• €

•

•

•

• €

•

€

€

PRO-FORMA CAPITAL STRUCTURE

€m Current Pro-forma

Bank loans 18 18

Drawn portion of RCF 10 10

Finance lease 2 2

Debt related to the acquisition of the remaining 40% of Beautéprivée 22 22

Total debt 51 51

Cash (29) [(59) - (69)]

Net debt 22 [(8) - (18)]

Appendix

RIGHTS ISSUE BENEFITS FROM STRONG SHAREHOLDERS SUPPORT

•

• €

•

•

•

•

•

•

€

KEY TERMS OF SHOWROOMPRIVÉ’S €40M RIGHTS OFFERING

 €

 €

TRANSACTION CALENDAR

PRE-OPERATION SHAREHOLDING STRUCTURE

# shares (1) % # voting rights  (1) %

Ancelle SARL (2) 3,429,802 9.9% 6,859,604 16.0%

Victoire Investissement  SARL (3) 2,335,460 6.7% 4,670,920 10.9%

Cambon Financière SARL (4) 2,079,930 6.0% 4,159,860 9.7%

Thierry Petit / TP Invest SARL (5) 1,557,866 4.5% 1,557,866 3.6%

Total Founders 9,403,058 27.0% 17,248,250 40.2%

CRFP 20 5,833,679 16.8% 5,833,679 13.6%

Total Concert 15,236,737 43.8% 23,081,929 53.8%

Others 19,560,665 56.2% 19,785,975 46.2%

Total 34,797,402 100.0% 42,867,904 100.0%

POST-OPERATION SHAREHOLDING STRUCTURE

# shares % # voting rights %

Ancelle SARL (1) 7,860,078 15.5% 11,289,880 19.1%

Victoire Investissement SARL (3) 2,335,460 4.6% 4,670,920 7.9%

Cambon Financière SARL (4) 2,079,930 4.1% 4,159,860 7.0%

Thierry Petit / TP Invest SARL (2) 4,473,233 8.8% 4,834,279 8.2%

Total Founders 16,748,701 33.1% 24,954,939 42.3%

CRFP 20 10,386,255 20.5% 10,386,255 17.6%

Total Concert 27,134,956 53.6% 35,341,194 59.9%

Others 23,479,446 46.4% 23,704,756 40.1%

Total 50,614,402 100.0% 59,045,950 100.0%

DELIVER BETTER, FASTER AND AT A LOWER COST
BY INSOURCING A PART OF OUR LOGISTIC SERVICES

€11M

FULL LOGISTIC SERVICES

c.20%

OPENING BY THE END OF 2019

PROVEN POCKET SORTER TECHNOLOGY

WE ARE THE LEADER IN ONLINE SALE OF COSMETICS AND WELL-BEING PRODUCTS
WITH BEAUTÉPRIVÉE

800

€20m sales

>7% EBITDA margin

Exponential
growth

A LEADING PLATFORM WITH AN IMPRESSIVE NUMBER OF PARTNERS
SHOWING STRONG GROWTH…

…WITH LARGE AND COMPLEMENTARY PRODUCT OFFER IN MARKET YET
TO SIGNIFICANTLY GROW ONLINE

AN ATTRACTIVE AND PROFITABLE VERTICAL

LEVERAGE OUR TRANSFORMING PARTNERSHIP
WITH CARREFOUR WHICH OPENS NEW HORIZON